  LFP 2X4Specification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
LED Flat Panel 2 X 4, 35W
Ultra-Thin Edge-Lit LED Panel
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

2.0”
‡Field Installed
Sample Ordering Information
LFP-2435-30-MV
2’x4’
35 Watts
3,000K Color
Multi-Volt
  LFP 2X4Specification Sheet
Specifications subject to change without
notice.
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 2 of 2
Rev: 8/1/2017
Model CCT CRI1 Lumens Watts Lm/W Input
Voltage2
Input Current (A) Power
Factor THD3 L70
Hours4120V 240V 277V
LFP-2435-30K 3000K
> 80
4,516
36W
125
120-277V 0.30 0.15 0.13 > 90% < 20% 81,000 hrs
LFP-2435-35K 3500K 4,540 126
LFP-2435-40K 4000K 4,589 127
LFP-2435-50K 5000K 4,637 129
Electrical Data
Photometric Data
1 Color rendering index.
2 All 50-60Hz.